Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Monday, 20 February 2023 15:10
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 28 February 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 28 February 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Monday, 20 February 2023 14:50

To: Karen Erlank <KErlank@judiciary.org.za>; Katlego Sebola <KSebola@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Zanele
Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 28 February 2023

Good morning;
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on the 28" of February 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

28 FEBRUARY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (TOLMAY J)
JUDGE'’S SECRETARY: Karlin Erlank

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6829

EMAIL ADDRESS: KErlank@judiciary.org.za

NONGCANGCAY VS RAF 38281/18
NTSOMI N OBO T MAFUDUKA VS RAF 27106/15
MODIBES M VS RAF 88743/18
GERTZEGR VS RAF 45035/19
MAINEPLOBOEH VS RAF 7105/2018
CELEJM VS RAF 659/2018
UBISI D VS RAF 70399/18
PHAFANE M J VS RAF 85741/19
MPUTLE G VS RAF 33710/16

. MBALAFOBOCI VS RAF 6566/2019

. RINGANE M HK VS RAF 27537/17

. LUBISIEFOBO EK VS RAF 22449/18

. MEILB VS RAF 31324/19

. COETZEEM A VS RAF 9419/2018
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MAZIBUKO N J VS RAF 2589/2018
LANDREW J V VS RAF 50616/18
MOLOKOCG OBOP VS RAF 35142/20
MACHACHAMISE T E VS RAF 45889/19
LOUISEG VS RAF 22365/22
SWARTZCOBODT VS RAF 81866/18
MPHAHLELER S VS RAF 3707/2019
MUTHUPI E S OBO MINOR VS RAF 8974/2018
CHAUKE 2 VS RAF 25794/19
SIBIYASR VS RAF 6565/2019
KHAMISA F VS RAF 87609/18
MAFOBOKOANE K E VS RAF 29290/18
NKUNAT VS RAF 76507/18
SIBANDA J B VS RAF 3387/2020
PIETERSE W VS RAF 21290/13
MAGOBE S M VS RAF 10954/19
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

10.

11.
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13.

14.

(TRIALS /SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

28 FEBRUARY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (NYATHI J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Katlego Sebola

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6752

EMAIL ADDRESS: KSebola@judiciary.org.za

MUSHIANA N VS RAF 84028/18
DHLAMINIJ H VS RAF 915/2018
MATROOS LN VS RAF 38328/17
GETSIMANI E VS RAF 21081/17
THUSHATM VS RAF 51345/18
MOGALES T VS RAF 33267/19
MALOPEM A VS RAF 25190/15
SLABBERT M LOUW VS RAF 72991/15
SKHOSANA VJ VS RAF 24485/19
MANN D VS RAF 65524/19
LUTHULI Z VS RAF 87561/18
MUCHINAB M VS RAF 23700/19
MGWENYAMH VS RAF 7982/17

MKHWANAZI PR VS RAF 98906/15
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MHLANGABMOBOSTS VS RAF 26735/15
SEBOTSAM G VS RAF 86636/15
SHONGWE T VS RAF 3386/2020
PHASHA M J VS RAF 1574/2019
BOIKHUTSOM M VS RAF 54887/18
MNGUNI B J VS RAF 82034/17
TABANERP VS RAF 33956/18
METSHEKOYA Z VS RAF 20064/18
MIYABE VS RAF 32772/19
ROKHOTSOKG OBO T VS RAF 9699/2020
MABENA Z VS RAF 70906/19
SIBIYAN M VS RAF 81240/19
MNYANDU S VS RAF 36039/19
DLAMINIA N VS RAF 48911/18
NGUBANE P K VS RAF 21906/18
DITABA K VS RAF 14131/20
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